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 REBA  3PCS BALL VALVE

技術資料 Technical data

本體型號 Model

使用流體 Medium

連接端口 End connection

材質 Material

關閉/開啟時間 Closing/opening Time

最小壓力 Min. pressure

最大壓力 Max. pressure

最小/最大溫度 Min. /max. temperature

重量 Weight 

REBA-ST-40

4

8

5 - 80

2.2

s

bar

bar

°C

Kg

REBA-ST-50 REBA-ST-70 REBA-ST-85

牙口 Thread

閥體Valve body  :  SUS#316     本體body  : 鋁   Aluminum  

 1/1

4

8

5 - 80

2.62

 空氣  ,  水  ,  真空  ,  無腐蝕性氣體  ,  油  Air , non-corrosive gas , oil 

 1/1

4

8

5 - 80

3.58

 1/1

4

8

5 - 80

4.8

REBA 10A

本體型號 配管口徑代號

 1/1

ST-40

ST-50

ST-70
ST-85

  8A：1/4
10A：3/8
15A：1/2
20A：3/4

25A：1

32A：1 1/4
45A：1 1/2
50A：2

65A：2 1/2
80A：3

ST-40

ST-50

ST-70

ST-85

機種樣式

ST-50

訂購代號  How to code 

Unit:N.m

※ Recommended working pressure is below 0.5Mpa, negative effect on product 
life if exceed.

 

ST-40

50

ST-70

ST-85

ST-

0.3 MPa 0 4.  MPa 0 5.  MPa 0 6.  MPa

4.8

12

24

47

6.4

16

32

64

8

20

40

80

9.6

24

48

96

0 7.  MPa

6

15

30

57

8

20

40

76

10

25

50

95

12

30

60

114

14

35

70

133

11.2

24

56

112

扭力表torque ratings

型號Model Close Open Close Open Close Open Close Open Close Open

Operating
pressure

空氣壓力

CCW (Counterclockwise)
Air in from A port, the left and right 
piston will move in opposite 
direction, rod will move 
counterclockwise. The air around 
the side of two piston will 
discharge from B port. D can 
adjust the flow of air input.  

CW (Clockwise)
Air in from B port, the left and right 
piston will move to the center, rod 
will move clockwise. The air 
between two piston will discharge 
from A port. C can adjust the flow 
of air input.  

A plan view for double acting operation.
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外觀尺寸圖 Dimensions

本體外觀尺寸圖 Dimensions
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PIPECode Pneumatic
actuator

代號 口徑 本體型號

Model

Code口徑

型號


